
Semester: WS 2017/2018

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

"A woman's place is in the
revolution" -
Frauenbewegungen und
Emanzipation im Wandel
der Zeit
(Jackermeier) KR12/00.05

Mi Do

Feste, Bräuche und Rituale
im Winterhalbjahr:
Kulturelles Handeln
zwischen Tradition und
Moderne
(Jackermeier) KR12/00.05
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